
JUNIOR MALE 173.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 173.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Ethan Wiedert Pittsburg 172.4 250.0 10

2 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 163.0 225.0 8

3 Zechariah Stayton Joplin Eagles 165.0 225.0 6

4 Clayton Haake Pittsburg 170.4 225.0 4

5 Jake  Taylor Joplin Eagles 160.0 215.0 2

6 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 167.8 215.0 1

7 Dakota Thorenson Independence Bulldogs 165.0 210.0 0

8 Joe  Pal Joplin Eagles 160.0 205.0 0

9 Sam Roark Pittsburg 168.4 205.0 0

10 Bobby Kendrick Carthage 173.0 195.0 0

11 Malikai Tuller Carthage 173.0 190.0 0

12 Rodlage Johannes Joplin Eagles 163.0 175.0 0

13 Devon Fuget Carthage 165.0 170.0 0

14 Sebastian Agee Joplin Eagles 162.0 165.0 0

15 Jake  Rainey Joplin Eagles 160.0 150.0 0

16 Xander Drenik Pittsburg 163.0 140.0 0

17 Parker Armstrong Carthage 173.0 135.0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Ethan Wiedert Pittsburg 172.4 415.0 10

2 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 163.0 350.0 8

3 Dakota Thorenson Independence Bulldogs 165.0 345.0 6

4 Bobby Kendrick Carthage 173.0 320.0 4



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

5 Devon Fuget Carthage 165.0 300.0 2

6 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 167.8 300.0 1

7 Clayton Haake Pittsburg 170.4 300.0 0

8 Jake  Taylor Joplin Eagles 160.0 295.0 0

9 Sam Roark Pittsburg 168.4 275.0 0

10 Sebastian Agee Joplin Eagles 162.0 255.0 0

11 Rodlage Johannes Joplin Eagles 163.0 250.0 0

12 Zechariah Stayton Joplin Eagles 165.0 250.0 0

13 Jake  Rainey Joplin Eagles 160.0 245.0 0

14 Joe  Pal Joplin Eagles 160.0 245.0 0

15 Malikai Tuller Carthage 173.0 235.0 0

16 Parker Armstrong Carthage 173.0 225.0 0

17 Xander Drenik Pittsburg 163.0 205.0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ethan Wiedert Pittsburg 172.4 235.0 10

2 Devon Fuget Carthage 165.0 225.0 8

3 Clayton Haake Pittsburg 170.4 225.0 6

4 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 163.0 215.0 4

5 Bobby Kendrick Carthage 173.0 205.0 2

6 Jake  Taylor Joplin Eagles 160.0 195.0 1

7 Dakota Thorenson Independence Bulldogs 165.0 195.0 0

8 Joe  Pal Joplin Eagles 160.0 185.0 0

9 Zechariah Stayton Joplin Eagles 165.0 185.0 0

10 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 167.8 185.0 0

11 Sebastian Agee Joplin Eagles 162.0 170.0 0

12 Jake  Rainey Joplin Eagles 160.0 150.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

13 Malikai Tuller Carthage 173.0 150.0 0

14 Parker Armstrong Carthage 173.0 145.0 0

15 Rodlage Johannes Joplin Eagles 163.0 120.0 0

16 Xander Drenik Pittsburg 163.0 105.0 0

17 Sam Roark Pittsburg 168.4 0 0

Junior Male 173.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ethan Wiedert Pittsburg 172.4 900.0 10

2 Caiden Barber Pittsburg 163.0 790.0 8

3 Dakota Thorenson Independence Bulldogs 165.0 750.0 6

4 Clayton Haake Pittsburg 170.4 750.0 4

5 Bobby Kendrick Carthage 173.0 720.0 2

6 Jake  Taylor Joplin Eagles 160.0 705.0 1

7 Trevor Stover Pittsburg 167.8 700.0 0

8 Devon Fuget Carthage 165.0 695.0 0

9 Zechariah Stayton Joplin Eagles 165.0 660.0 0

10 Joe  Pal Joplin Eagles 160.0 635.0 0

11 Sebastian Agee Joplin Eagles 162.0 590.0 0

12 Malikai Tuller Carthage 173.0 575.0 0

13 Jake  Rainey Joplin Eagles 160.0 545.0 0

14 Rodlage Johannes Joplin Eagles 163.0 545.0 0

15 Parker Armstrong Carthage 173.0 505.0 0

16 Sam Roark Pittsburg 168.4 480.0 0

17 Xander Drenik Pittsburg 163.0 450.0 0


